# FIT – Northern Lights Tour Best Value Aurora Viewing | Hiking, Wildlife & Hot Springs



Whitehorse, YT, Canada

# Tariffs 2023 - Summer

Product Code:	DM-NL- BVASWHSW
Markets:	NATA
Release Ref:	1.01
Released on:	22 Nov 2022

#### Cost per person in \$s starting from:

✓ Inclusive of Taxes & GST.

Youth	16 years above
Child	Children below 16 are not accepted.

#### Hotels Featured

Destination	Hotel
Whitehorse, YT	Sternwheeler Hotel or Days Inn Whitehorse

Rooms featured will be Standard ROH room unless specified otherwise.

Hotels featured will be as above or similar. We also offer higher category hotels. Please check with us for rates.

Hotels featured will be as above or similar.

Canadian \$s	;				
From	То	TWIN	SINGLE	TRIPLE	QUAD
15-Nov-22	31-Mar-23	CA \$1429	CA \$1909	CA \$1349	CA \$1309

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us for details.

## US \$s

From	То	TWIN	SINGLE	TRIPLE	QUAD
15-Nov-22	31-Mar-23	US \$1059	US \$1419	US \$999	US \$969
Plackout dates may apply. Places check with us for datails					

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us for details.

Northern Lights Clothing package – Recommended

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 www.dmci.ca Phone: (416) 425 8001 | Toll Free: 1-833-621-0750 E-mail: sales@dmci.ca Tico License # 50011535

# FIT – Northern Lights Tour Best Value Aurora Viewing | Hiking, Wildlife & Hot Springs



# Whitehorse, YT, Canada

- Insulated Parka
- Dri Zone Insulated Snow Pants
- -15° Celcius Winter Boots
- Mitts and glove liners
- Toque

## **Cost per person including Taxes & GST**

CA \$	CA \$ 149
US \$	US \$ 119



## Rooms offered with bedding as follows:

Single Occupancy Rooms - 1 Person - 1 or 2 Beds Twin Occupancy Rooms - 2 Persons - 1 or 2 Beds Triple Occupancy Rooms - 3 Persons - 2 Beds Quad Occupancy Rooms - 4 Persons - 2 Beds

## How to calculate applicable Package Cost when Youth/Child are a part of the family.

1	Two Adults + 1 Child sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Child Rate
2	Two Adults + 2 Children sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 2 Child Rates
3	One Adult + 1 Child sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Child Rate
4	One Adult + 2 Children sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 2 Child Rates
5	Two Adults + 1 Youth sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Youth Rate
6	Two Adults + 1 Child + 1 Youth sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Youth Rate + 1 Child Rate
7	One Adult + 1 Youth sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Youth Rate

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 www.dmci.ca Phone: (416) 425 8001 | Toll Free: 1-833-621-0750 E-mail: sales@dmci.ca Tico License # 50011535

# FIT – Northern Lights Tour Best Value Aurora Viewing | Hiking, Wildlife & Hot Springs



# Whitehorse, YT, Canada

8	One Adult + 1 Youth + 1 Child sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Youth Rate + 1 Child Rate
---	--	---

**Note:** City Fire Code limits the number of beds in a room to a maximum of two beds irrespective of Single, Twin, Triple or Quad occupancy.

Contact our Destination Spe	cialist @	
Email: <u>sales@starsandmaple</u>	e.com	
Phone: +1 (647) 794-4040		
Toll Free: +1 (877) 292-852	8	
www.starsandmaple.com		

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 www.dmci.ca Phone: (416) 425 8001 | Toll Free: 1-833-621-0750 E-mail: sales@dmci.ca Tico License # 50011535